

LO 68- CHAPRAH SE KALTKABUR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PRSNP/24-25 Jham Jhalpur/06)

स्वयंपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

संक्रापुर

DIVISION

-3471-

MADHEPUR

SUB-DIVISION

JSB-ATL (JV) SAMASTIPUR

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-3471-

1st On Acc Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Repair of road from					
LOLB - Chapra to Kalikapur.					
Agency - SSB - P.I. (IV)					
Agreement No - OR/CMBD/2025-26					
Date of start				25/04/25	
Date of Completion				24/04/26	
Date of measurement				01/07/25	
RECORD MEASUREMENT:-					
① Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
do as per EN					
$6 \times 30.00 \times 2 \text{ side} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 405.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$20 \times 30.00 \times 2 \text{ side} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 1350.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$18 \times 30.00 \times 2 \text{ side} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 1215.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$30 \times 30.00 \times 2 \text{ side} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 2025.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$4 \times 30.00 \times 2 \text{ side} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 270.00 \text{ m}^2$					
Qty 5265.00 m ²					
or 0.52 Hq					
② Providing & fixing 'LOBB'					
of intensive sign					
board					
do as per EN					
- 2 Nos					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST:-

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing dead land — do — do as per Ep					
Qty Vide TMB P-01 Item 1					
0.52 Ha @ Rs 73248.75/Ha					Rs 38089.200
② G.S.B grt — Construction of G.S.B grt by providing well graded material — do — do as per Ep					
Qty Vide TMB P-02 Item 3					
146.94 m ³ @ Rs 4524.78/m ³					Rs 664871.200
③ W.B.M grt — providing laying & bedding & compacting stone aggregates — do — do as per Ep					
Qty Vide TMB P-04 Item 1					
127.11 m ³ @ Rs 6406.34/m ³					Rs 814310.200
④ Construction of un- reinforced C.C. pavement 1:3:5 grade — do — do as per Ep					
Qty Vide TMB P-05 Item 1					
345.94 m ³ @ Rs 8661.08/m ³					Rs 2996249.200

Continuation
Rs 45,13,519.200

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Scavenging existing bituminous surface					
— do do as per Ep					
Qty Video TMBP 04 item 2					
337.50 m ² @ 19.02/m ²					Rs 6419=00
⑥ Providing & fixing 1060 of mm GSV signboard					
— do as per Ep					
Qty Video TMBP 01 item 2					
2 Nos @ 11216.42 each					Rs 22433=00
					Rs 454237=00
Add GST 18%					Rs 817627=00
Add Labour Cost 1%					Rs 45424=00
Add S.F.					Rs 67697=00
Total					Rs 5473119=00
Less 0.81% as per agreement (-)					Rs 44332=00
					Rs 5428787=00
<u>3/10/25</u> <u>10/10/25</u> <u>AB</u>					

Continuation